
Show #913632 (JPLS; JTRL; JRNN; JWCH): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

4000. SHTX JAA: SHTX Junior All Around - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 370 RR Smooth Peponita Mark Luis Mark Luis63.00

2 313 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski Janet Kalinowski62.00

3 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris Susan Crews Morris62.00

4 270 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham Arielle Wortham51.00

5 373 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott Shannon Pigott46.00

6 280 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell James 'Jimmy' Sorrell43.00

7 317 CP Pop Gun Donald H Bogle Bogle Brothers LLC41.00

8 145 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major Jody Wilson Brooks38.00

9 274 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler Cody M Butler33.00

10 116 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan Lillian Angela Sloan28.00

11 208 SJR Hickory Shine Shadee Tye Shadee Tye27.00

12 335 Letters Little Step Jimmy Sorrell Ty Cleavinger24.00

13 302 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager Daniel Dalager22.00

14 289 Dynamite Nightlight Katie Reagan Katie Reagan17.00



Show #913632 (Trigg C Rentfro): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

40. SHTX JPLS: SHTX Junior Pleasure - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 370 RR Smooth Peponita Mark Luis 73.00 Mark Luis18.00

2 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 72.50 Susan Crews Morris17.00

3 373 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 72.50 Shannon Pigott16.00

4 313 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 72.50 Janet Kalinowski15.00

5 116 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 70.50 Lillian Angela Sloan14.00

6 280 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 69.50 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell13.00

7 145 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 69.00 Jody Wilson Brooks12.00

8 270 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 69.00 Arielle Wortham11.00

9 283 Dunalittledancin Jeffrey Tyree 68.50 Jeffrey Tyree10.00

10 208 SJR Hickory Shine Shadee Tye 68.50 Shadee Tye9.00

11 274 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 68.00 Cody M Butler8.00

12 265 Classic Slver Jay Jimmy Sorrell 66.50 Ty Cleavinger7.00

13 349 Maribel Gay Leigh Bingham 66.50 Gay Leigh Bingham6.00

14 328 Sweet N Reycie Oteka Gibson 66.00 Oteka Gibson5.00

15 289 Dynamite Nightlight Katie Reagan 66.00 Katie Reagan4.00

16 302 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 65.50 Daniel Dalager3.00

OP1 17 335 Letters Little Step Jimmy Sorrell 71.00 Ty Cleavinger2.00

OP1 18 317 CP Pop Gun Donald H Bogle 65.50 Bogle Brothers LLC1.00



Show #913632 (Janette Marie Dublin): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

42. SHTX JRNN: SHTX Junior Reining - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 71.00 Susan Crews Morris17.00

2 280 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 70.50 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell16.00

3 270 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 70.50 Arielle Wortham15.00

4 313 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 70.00 Janet Kalinowski14.00

5 370 RR Smooth Peponita Mark Luis 69.50 Mark Luis13.00

6 145 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 69.50 Jody Wilson Brooks12.00

7 302 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 67.00 Daniel Dalager11.00

8 317 CP Pop Gun Donald H Bogle 64.50 Bogle Brothers LLC10.00

9 274 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 63.50 Cody M Butler9.00

10 339 Cruzin Smart Cat Ricky Piggott 63.00 Jane A Owens8.00

11 283 Dunalittledancin Jeffrey Tyree 63.00 Jeffrey Tyree7.00

12 289 Dynamite Nightlight Katie Reagan 62.00 Katie Reagan6.00

13 208 SJR Hickory Shine Shadee Tye 60.50 Shadee Tye5.00

OP1 14 335 Letters Little Step Jimmy Sorrell 68.50 Ty Cleavinger4.00

OP1 15 116 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 66.50 Lillian Angela Sloan3.00

OP3+ 16 373 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 63.00 Shannon Pigott2.00

OP3+ 17 307 DMR Manzanita Who Bryson Bassinger 59.00 Carole Bassinger1.00



Show #913632 (Lori Walton): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

41. SHTX JTRL: SHTX Junior Trail - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 313 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 72.00 Janet Kalinowski17.00

2 317 CP Pop Gun Donald H Bogle 70.00 Bogle Brothers LLC16.00

3 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 69.00 Susan Crews Morris15.00

4 370 RR Smooth Peponita Mark Luis 67.50 Mark Luis14.00

5 335 Letters Little Step Jimmy Sorrell 67.00 Ty Cleavinger13.00

6 274 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 67.00 Cody M Butler12.00

7 373 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 67.00 Shannon Pigott11.00

8 270 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 66.00 Arielle Wortham10.00

9 265 Classic Slver Jay Jimmy Sorrell 64.50 Ty Cleavinger9.00

10 328 Sweet N Reycie Oteka Gibson 64.50 Oteka Gibson8.00

11 208 SJR Hickory Shine Shadee Tye 60.00 Shadee Tye7.00

12 302 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 58.50 Daniel Dalager6.00

13 280 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 58.50 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell5.00

14 289 Dynamite Nightlight Katie Reagan 56.00 Katie Reagan4.00

15 116 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 50.50 Lillian Angela Sloan3.00

OP1 16 145 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 67.00 Jody Wilson Brooks2.00

OP2 17 349 Maribel Gay Leigh Bingham 51.00 Gay Leigh Bingham1.00



Show #913632 (David Avery): Amarillo - Versatility (08/22/2020)

43. SHTX JWCH: SHTX Junior Working Cow - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 339 Cruzin Smart Cat Ricky Piggott 73.50 Jane A Owens19.00

2 370 RR Smooth Peponita Mark Luis 73.00 Mark Luis18.00

3 373 PS Shiny Buckles Shannon Pigott 71.50 Shannon Pigott17.00

4 313 Scoot Over Sugar Janet Kalinowski 71.00 Janet Kalinowski16.00

5 270 Jiffy Wild Card Arielle Wortham 70.50 Arielle Wortham15.00

6 317 CP Pop Gun Donald H Bogle 70.50 Bogle Brothers LLC14.00

7 353 Rusty Dun It Smart Susan Crews Morris 69.50 Susan Crews Morris13.00

8T 372 Driving Miss Mazie Shannon Pigott 69.00 Shannon Pigott12.00

8T 145 The Pickup Artist Mike A Major 69.00 Jody Wilson Brooks12.00

10 283 Dunalittledancin Jeffrey Tyree 68.50 Jeffrey Tyree10.00

11 280 Letters Ace High Jimmy Sorrell 68.50 James 'Jimmy' Sorrell9.00

12 116 Our Rooster Playgun Lillian Angela Sloan 67.50 Lillian Angela Sloan8.00

13 265 Classic Slver Jay Jimmy Sorrell 67.50 Ty Cleavinger7.00

14 208 SJR Hickory Shine Shadee Tye 66.00 Shadee Tye6.00

15 335 Letters Little Step Jimmy Sorrell 63.50 Ty Cleavinger5.00

16 274 Crusin At Sunrise Cody M Butler 58.00 Cody M Butler4.00

17 289 Dynamite Nightlight Katie Reagan 55.50 Katie Reagan3.00

18 302 Dual A Wimpy Daniel Dalager 54.50 Daniel Dalager2.00

DQ 341 Littlepeppyskipabeat Ricky Piggott 0.00 Cindy Warner0.00


